
Planned Held Planned Held %

1 Bishnupur 19 19 2927 2868 1 1

2 Chandel 11 11 1473 1456 2 2

3 Churachandpur 17 17 2518 2508 3 3

4 Imphal East 29 29 5179 5174 4 4

5 Imphal West 24 24 5894 5893 5 5

6 Senapati 10 10 2571 2515 6 6

7 Tamenglong 18 18 1589 1582 7 7

8 Thoubal 34 32 3938 3847 8 8

9 Ukhrul 0 0 1326 1321 9 9

10 Tengnoupal 7 7 1674 1674 10 10

11 Kangpokpi 12 12 1648 1588 11 11

12 Kamjong 5 3 642 593 12 12

13 Jiribam 5 5 1119 1108 13 13

14 Pherzawl 7 7 855 765 14 14

15 Noney 12 10 1229 1150 15 15

16 Kakching 11 11 1781 1636 16 16

221 215 36363 35678 9.29

Achievement

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage
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District

Bishnupur

Chandel

Churachandpur

Imphal East

Imphal West

Senapati

Tamenglong

Thoubal

Ukhrul

Tengnoupal

Kangpokpi

Kamjong

Jiribam

Pherzawl

Noney

Kakching

Total

Target

Achievement

16952

102302

21251

19487

30502

8500

23882

12758

13879

Bishnupur

Chandel

Churachandpur

Imphal East

Imphal West

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_15-01-

2022_07.30 pm)

District
S. 

No.

Total

Today's 

Sessions

(15th January, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January to 

15th January, 

2022)

Tamenglong

Thoubal

Ukhrul

56602

253581

111749

Sl. no. District Target 

41655

191047

378490

443065

97654

101988

22124

85068

205776

260730

24268

Tengnoupal

Kangpokpi

Kamjong

Jiribam

Pherzawl

Noney

Kakching

Total

59806

196373

Senapati

226948

36837

40225

39785

47347

119836

2341000

Achievement

136745

28027

110696

268868

329786

32224

23468

149755

28618

27856

45543

12732

28868

13530

19431

89138

1345285

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

69.64

67.28

57.94

71.04

74.43

33.00

41.46

59.06

%

25.61

46.58

20.07

34.56

71.77

34.01

41.04

74.38

57.47

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 3rd to 15-01-2022_07:30 pm)

Sl. no.

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 15-01-2022_07:30 pm)

69815

1019282

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

%

51.94

53.11

44.53

54.37

58.85

24.85

29.95

40.34

19.02

32.58

13.44

23.07

59.37

32.07

29.31

58.26

43.54



1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
Total Doses 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Total 

Doses

1 Bishnupur 0 0 22 0 0 2 104 98 11 40 14 20 0 129 158 24 311 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 114

2 Chandel 0 0 9 0 2 102 14 14 4 11 3 5 0 21 32 111 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

3 Churachandpur 0 0 7 0 3 138 37 43 4 17 1 7 2 42 70 147 259 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 113

4 Imphal East 0 0 37 0 3 24 170 179 29 51 22 38 4 221 271 65 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 199

5 Imphal West 0 10 209 0 12 67 119 150 29 37 9 8 5 157 217 281 655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 383 383

6 Senapati 0 0 1 0 0 20 25 27 6 0 0 3 0 31 30 21 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21

7 Tamenglong 0 0 4 0 0 0 50 29 3 4 1 2 0 54 35 4 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95

8 Thoubal 0 1 16 1 1 12 91 127 16 49 12 15 1 120 193 29 342 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 210

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 18 13 11 2 0 63 49 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 1 25 5 17 4 6 1 2 0 10 26 25 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

11 Kangpokpi 0 1 1 0 0 7 99 29 17 4 14 5 0 130 39 8 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

12 Kamjong 0 0 1 0 0 3 12 17 2 6 1 2 0 15 25 4 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 2 0 1 0 6 11 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 5 0 2 0 6 22 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

15 Noney 0 2 12 0 0 22 18 8 2 0 2 0 0 22 10 34 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21

16 Kakching 0 1 2 0 2 4 60 139 13 45 0 14 0 73 201 6 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

0 15 321 1 24 426 850 934 158 290 91 126 12 1100 1389 759 3248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 1251 0 1251
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Precaution
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Precauti

onary 
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1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 22 0 0 2 114 0 104 98 11 40 14 20 0 243 158 24 425 2564 2287 107 4618 4558 11 925 0 76135 52513 31968 25300 21460 17330 2 137670 101988 120 239778

2 Chandel 0 0 9 0 2 102 15 0 14 14 4 11 3 5 0 36 32 111 179 1149 1039 43 4001 3990 580 129 0 14721 10494 5114 4068 3042 2533 6 28156 22124 629 50909

3 Churachandpur 0 0 7 0 3 138 113 0 37 43 4 17 1 7 2 155 70 147 372 3242 2747 89 10672 9793 814 1520 0 62462 45208 21096 16659 13224 10661 11 112216 85068 914 198198

4 Imphal East 0 0 37 0 3 24 199 0 170 179 29 51 22 38 4 420 271 65 756 9122 8476 716 18987 18652 806 2935 0 138234 96013 65771 52660 36754 29975 31 271803 205776 1553 479132

5 Imphal West 0 10 209 0 12 67 383 0 119 157 29 38 9 8 5 540 225 281 1046 13426 11842 655 32724 28091 842 5232 0 159143 117461 78187 64683 46306 38653 27 335018 260730 1524 597272

6 Senapati 0 0 1 0 0 20 21 0 25 27 6 0 0 3 0 52 30 21 103 995 922 26 2888 2649 52 90 0 20016 14242 5290 4127 3035 2328 0 32314 24268 78 56660

7 Tamenglong 0 0 4 0 0 0 95 0 50 29 3 4 1 2 0 149 35 4 188 767 668 37 2281 2084 10 409 0 13675 9104 4197 3199 2548 1897 3 23877 16952 50 40879

8 Thoubal 0 1 16 1 1 12 210 0 91 127 16 49 12 15 1 330 193 29 552 3163 2730 104 8006 7121 54 1952 0 84330 51010 34260 25814 19996 15627 12 151707 102302 170 254179

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 34 34 18 13 11 2 0 65 49 0 114 1159 1168 43 3134 3464 62 75 0 15786 10335 5063 3687 3476 2597 9 28693 21251 114 50058

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 1 25 9 0 5 17 4 6 1 2 0 19 26 25 70 870 719 44 3095 2790 289 200 0 16174 10313 5130 3815 2587 1850 1 28056 19487 334 47877

11 Kangpokpi 0 1 1 0 0 7 18 0 99 29 17 4 14 5 0 148 39 8 195 1550 1264 6 2393 2195 29 751 0 27998 17772 8879 6081 4723 3190 2 46294 30502 37 76833

12 Kamjong 0 0 1 0 0 3 9 0 12 17 2 6 1 2 0 24 25 4 53 540 539 7 919 829 13 34 0 7510 4534 2190 1557 1573 1041 0 12766 8500 20 21286

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 2 0 1 0 6 11 0 17 492 432 7 2126 1856 81 111 0 17371 13724 6125 5367 2754 2503 0 28979 23882 88 52949

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 6 15 0 5 0 2 0 14 22 0 36 610 568 18 357 409 5 325 0 7515 6975 2901 2770 2147 2036 0 13855 12758 23 26636

15 Noney 0 2 12 0 0 22 21 0 18 8 2 0 2 0 0 43 10 34 87 674 565 65 2198 1796 134 125 0 11235 7405 3226 2533 2098 1580 0 19556 13879 199 33634

16 Kakching 0 1 2 0 2 4 34 0 60 139 13 45 0 14 0 107 201 6 314 984 779 36 3477 2932 72 1358 0 48726 35360 21729 18278 14222 12466 1 90496 69815 109 160420

0 15 321 1 24 426 1251 0 850 941 158 291 91 126 12 2351 1397 759 4507 41307 36745 2003 101876 93209 3854 16171 0 721031 502463 301126 240598 179945 146267 105 1361456 1019282 5962 2386700

Covaxin

Achievement of 15 to 17 years

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 15th January, 2022

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 15 Jan 2022_07:30 PM)

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 15th January, 2022_07.30 pm

Total Achievement

Total Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination 

(Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) for 15th January, 2022

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
Achievement Front Line Worker

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 15th January, 2022)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker
Total Achievement

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years

Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Covishield

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
Achievement Front Line Worker

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Sputnik V

Achievement of 60+ years

District
S. 

No. Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Total

S. 

No.
District

Total

Achievement of 15 

to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker


